Name

Zachary M
Cullen F
Steven B
Victor A

Rick K
Mitch F
Alex S
Finn M

Raphael F

Mark B
Paul P
John S
Tom H.
Henry S
Daniel L
Kevin B
Daniel C
Patrik R

Jason H
lan M
Aaron B
Thomas T

Michael P

Division
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol

Stage Stage Stage Stage

1
44
44
41
39
42
37
42
41
32
40
36
39
44
41
30
39
33
36
20
27
30
34
16

2
18
21
19
19
15
12
14
20
19
20
15
15
13
15
20
10

8

2
19

3
16
17
18
17
19
20
11
20
17
14
12
16
13
12
10
16
15
14

7

8
16
13

6

4
23
18
21
22
18
24
24
9
21
14
25
17
16
15
19
8
15
19
23
22
23
11
19

Final
Score

101
100
99
97
94
93
91
90
89
88
88
87
86
83
79
73
71
71
69
64
62
62
58



James D
Charlie H
lan M
David W
Brian M
Neto G
Larry H
Bob M
Jose F
Jordan F
Nathan D
Dean D
Carol B
Chastity F

WILD CARD

BUP
REV
HID
BIG5

Back-Up Pistol
Revolver
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5
Revolver
Revolver
Back-Up Pistol
Back-Up Pistol
Big 5

23

11

34 -8
30 14
25 3
24 -3
14 4
24 2
26 -6
13 -3
11 -7
8 11
0 2
1 5
8  -20
4 15

20 53
-2 53
13 51
14 49
15 39
-2 36
8 33
19 24
11 19
1 19
9 15
1 4
-4 -17
-30 -57



